
Übersicht Gästezahlen per 30.11.2021
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Januar 727 4.088 -3361 -82,22% 0 0 0 0,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 153 406 -253 -62,32%

Februar 844 4.220 -3.376 -80,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 130 370 -240 -64,86%

März 1.468 3.096 -1.628 -52,58% 0 0 0 0,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 219 250 -31 -12,40%

April 1.463 263 1.200 456,27% 0 0 0 0,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 313 28 285 1017,86%

Mai 11.025 6.400 4.625 72,27% 0 0 0 0,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 424 194 230 118,56%

Juni 30.068 26.697 3.371 12,63% 161 0 161 0,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 793 640 153 23,91%

Juli 52.615 47.373 5.242 11,07% 237 48 189 393,75% 0 0 0 0,00% 1.286 881 405 45,97%

August 59.276 50.364 8.912 17,70% 1.221 159 1.062 667,92% 0 0 0 0,00% 1.440 1.204 236 19,60%

September 45.938 39.498 6.440 16,30% 366 957 -591 -61,76% 0 0 0 0,00% 1.171 912 259 28,40%

Oktober 28.793 19.205 9.588 49,92% 0 338 -338 -100,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 760 600 160 26,67%

November 4.758 855 3.903 456,49% 0 0 0 0,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 442 204 238 116,67%

ges.bis Okt. 236.975 202.059 34.916 17,28% 1.985 1.502 483 32,16% 0 0 0 0,00% 7.131 5.689 1.442 25,35%
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Hafen Reede Flugzeug Kreuzfahrtg. Summe Hafen Reede Flugzeug Kreuzfahrtg. Summe

Januar 727 0 153 0 880 4.088 0 406 0 4.494 880 4.494 -3.614 -80,42%

Februar 844 0 130 0 974 4.220 0 370 0 4.590 974 4.590 -3.616 -78,78%

März 1.468 0 219 0 1.687 3.096 0 250 0 3.346 1.687 3.346 -1.659 -49,58%

April 1.463 0 313 0 1.776 263 0 28 0 291 1.776 291 1.485 510,31%

Mai 11.025 0 424 0 11.449 6.400 0 194 0 6.594 11.449 6.594 4.855 73,63%

Juni 30.068 0 793 161 31.022 26.697 0 640 0 27.337 31.022 27.337 3.685 13,48%

Juli 52.615 0 1.286 237 54.138 47.373 0 881 48 48.302 54.138 48.302 5.836 12,08%

August 59.276 0 1.440 1221 61.937 50.364 0 1.204 159 51.727 61.937 51.727 10.210 19,74%

September 45.938 0 1.171 366 47.475 39.498 0 912 957 41.367 47.475 41.367 6.108 14,77%

Oktober 28.793 0 760 0 29.553 19.205 0 600 338 20.143 29.553 20.143 9.410 46,72%

November 4.758 0 442 0 5.200 855 0 204 0 1.059 5.200 1.059 4.141 391,03%

Summe 236.975 0 7.131 1.985 246.091 202.059 0 5.689 1.502 209.250 246.091 209.250 36.841 17,61%


